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DAY TWO - 15 TH NOVEMBER 2025 | SATURDAY

08:00-09:00

09:00-09:15

09:15-09:30

09:30-09:45

09:45-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00

Female urethral reconstruction (Urethroplasty)

CT and MR-based radiomics in the diagnosis of RCC subtypes

Application of AI in urology

Pelvic fractures and their effects on the urological system

Organ and function preservation in urological surgery

Bladder pain syndrome: "Hedge your bets"

Game changing clinical trials in urology 2024-2025

Sustainability in Urology

Sustainability in Urology

Sustainability in Urology

Ergonomics and surgeon wellbeing in the era of robotics
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Urolithiasis

Challenging endourology cases

Shaping the future of stone surgery: robotic flexible ureteroscopy
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Navigating complex renal anatomy in stone disease

 

Mr Jeremy Ockrims - UK

Prof Hammad Ather - Pakistan

Prof Ananda Kumar - UK

Mr Julian Shah - UK

Prof Gang Zhu - China

Dr Amita Jain - India

Ms Tharani Nitkunan - UK

Dr Ashani Couchman - Aus

Dr Hilary Fernando - SL

Dr Suriyaprakash Vadi - India

Mr Peter Malone - UK

Mr Julian Shah - UK

Mr Joe Philip - UK

Prof. Anthony Ng - HK

Prof Hammad Ather - Pakistan

Dr Ulhas Sathaye - India

T E A  T I M E

L U N C H  T I M E

Free paper session

Plenary 15

PAUS lecture

Plenary 17

Plenary 18

Plenary 19

Plenary 20

Symposium 2

Symposium 3

USI lecture 

Plenary 22

Plenary 23

Symposium 4

Uro-oncology MDT  

Raffle draw & closing remarks 

“ E Q U I T Y  T H R O U G H  C O L L A B O R A T I O N  "

DAY ONE - 14 TH NOVEMBER 2025 | FRIDAY

08:00-08:30
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11:30-11:45

11:45-12:45

12:45-13:45

13:45-14:00

14:00-14:15

14:15-14:30

14:30-14:45

14:45-15:00

15:00-15:15

15:15-15:30

18:30
ONWARDS 

Role of metastasectomy in the treatment of Renal Cell Carcinoma

HolEP - The gold standard bladder outflow procedure
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Imaging in andrological emergencies

Essential male fertility care in lower middle income
countries: the neglected crisis

Evolving role of PSMA-PET in prostate cancer

Current trends in the management of advanced prostate cancer

RSM lecture - Assessment and management of post prostate
cancer treatment related urinary incontinence 

Treatment options for ED following priapism

South Asian Urology : training south asian urologist for a global tomorrow

BAUS lecture - Global training initiative: equity through collaboration
in urology education and training 

Access to specialist post-graduate training in urology in the UK

AUSTEG and its role in training urologists in Asia

Pathways for fellowship training in Australia 

Role of SAUS in bridging gaps in south asian specialist training

Peyronies disease: evaluation and surgical management 

Management of refractory overactive bladder

Theraputic options for NMIBC during BCG Scarcity

Upper tract TCC : impact of surgical approaches on the oncological
outcomes of radical nephroureterectomy

Correction of urethrocutaneous fistulae

From vision to reality: Nepal’s journey in robotic urology
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Mr Zeeshan Aslam - UK

Ms Tharani Nitkunan - UK

Dr Ashani Couchman - Aus

Dr Miles Walkden - UK

Dr Jaspreet S Sandhu - USA 

Prof Balasingam Balagobi - SL

Dr Vinod KV - India

Dr Nuradh Joseph - SL

Mr Roland Morley - UK

Dr S Sasikumar - SL

Mr Joe Philip - UK

Mr Roland Morley - UK

Prof Anthony Ng  - HK

Dr Ashani Couchman  - Aus

Prof Hammad Ather - Pakistan

Miss Pippa Sangster - UK

Dr Sarah Itam - UK

Dr M Sivashankar - SL

Mr Zeeshan Aslam - UK

Mr Peter Malone - UK

Dr Parash Mani Shrestha - Nepal

Dr Md Mashiur Arefin - Bangladesh

T E A  T I M E

L U N C H  T I M E

INAUGURATION - FRIDAY, 18:30 ONWARDS AT ROYAL PEACOCK BALLROOM  

Registration  

Opening remarks

Plenary 1

Plenary 2

USANZ lecture

Plenary 4

AUA lecture 

Plenary 6

Prostate
cancer
symposium

Plenary 7

SAUS
Symposium 

 

  

Plenary 8 

BJUI lecture  

Plenary 10

Plenary 11

Plenary 12

NAUS lecture

BanAUS lecture
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