

DAY ONE - 14TH NOVEMBER 2025 | FRIDAY

08:00-08:30	Registration	
08:30-08:45	Opening remarks	
08:45-09:00	Plenary 1	Role of metastasectomy in the treatment of Renal Cell Carcinoma Mr Zeeshan Aslam - UK
09:00-09:15	Plenary 2	HoLEP - The gold standard bladder outflow procedure Ms Tharani Nitkunan - UK
09:15-09:30	USANZ lecture	Reconstructive urology - an algorithm for decision making Dr Ashani Couchman - Aus
09:30-09:45	Plenary 4	Imaging in andrological emergencies Dr Miles Walkden - UK
09:45-10:00	AUA lecture	Dr Jaspreet S Sandhu - USA
10:00-10:15	Plenary 6	Essential male fertility care in lower middle income countries: the neglected crisis Prof Balasingam Balagobi - SL
TEA TIME		
10:15-10:45		
10:45-11:30	Prostate cancer symposium	Evolving role of PSMA-PET in prostate cancer Dr Vinod KV - India
		Current trends in the management of advanced prostate cancer Dr Nuradh Joseph - SL
		RSM lecture - Assessment and management of post prostate cancer treatment related urinary incontinence Mr Roland Morley - UK
11:30-11:45	Plenary 7	Treatment options for ED following priapism Dr S Sasikumar - SL
11:45-12:45	SAUS Symposium	South Asian Urology : training south asian urologist for a global tomorrow
		BAUS lecture - Global training initiative: equity through collaboration in urology education and training Mr Joe Philip - UK
		Access to specialist post-graduate training in urology in the UK Mr Roland Morley - UK
		AUSTEG and its role in training urologists in Asia Prof Anthony Ng - HK
		Pathways for fellowship training in Australia Dr Ashani Couchman - Aus
Role of SAUS in bridging gaps in south asian specialist training Prof Hammad Ather - Pakistan		
LUNCH TIME		
12:45-13:45		
13:45-14:00	Plenary 8	Peyronies disease: evaluation and surgical management Miss Pippa Sangster - UK
14:00-14:15	BJUI lecture	Management of refractory overactive bladder Dr Sarah Itam - UK
14:15-14:30	Plenary 10	Therapeutic options for NMIBC during BCG Scarcity Dr M Sivashankar - SL
14:30-14:45	Plenary 11	Upper tract TCC : impact of surgical approaches on the oncological outcomes of radical nephroureterectomy Mr Zeeshan Aslam - UK
14:45-15:00	Plenary 12	Correction of urethrocutaneous fistulae Mr Peter Malone - UK
15:00-15:15	NAUS lecture	From vision to reality: Nepal's journey in robotic urology Dr Parash Mani Shrestha - Nepal
15:15-15:30	BanAUS lecture	Laparoscopic radical cystectomy for MIBC: experience and outcome at NIKDU Dr Md Mashiur Arefin - Bangladesh
18:30 ONWARDS	INAUGURATION - FRIDAY, 18:30 ONWARDS AT ROYAL PEACOCK BALLROOM	

DAY TWO - 15TH NOVEMBER 2025 | SATURDAY

08:00-09:00	Free paper session	
09:00-09:15	Plenary 15	Female urethral reconstruction (Urethroplasty) Mr Jeremy Ockrims - UK
09:15-09:30	PAUS lecture	CT and MR-based radiomics in the diagnosis of RCC subtypes Prof Hammad Ather - Pakistan
09:30-09:45	Plenary 17	Application of AI in urology Prof Ananda Kumar - UK
09:45-10:00	Plenary 18	Pelvic fractures and their effects on the urological system Mr Julian Shah - UK
10:00-10:15	Plenary 19	Organ and function preservation in urological surgery Prof Gang Zhu - China
10:15-10:30	Plenary 20	Bladder pain syndrome: "Hedge your bets" Dr Amita Jain - India
TEA TIME		
10:30-11:00		
11:00-11:45	Symposium 2	Game changing clinical trials in urology 2024-2025
11:45-12:15	Symposium 3	Sustainability in Urology Ms Tharani Nitkunan - UK
		Sustainability in Urology Dr Ashani Couchman - Aus
		Sustainability in Urology Dr Hilary Fernando - SL
12:15-12:30	USI lecture	Ergonomics and surgeon wellbeing in the era of robotics Dr Suriyaprakash Vadi - India
12:30-12:45	Plenary 22	Surgical management of male genital lichen sclerosus (MGLSc) Mr Peter Malone - UK
12:45-13:00	Plenary 23	Legacy of stone surgery: lithotomy to precision surgery Mr Julian Shah - UK
LUNCH TIME		
13:00-14:00		
14:00-15:00	Symposium 4	Urolithiasis
		Challenging endourology cases Mr Joe Philip - UK
		Shaping the future of stone surgery: robotic flexible ureteroscopy Prof. Anthony Ng - HK
		Long-term management strategies for high-risk stone formers Prof Hammad Ather - Pakistan
		Navigating complex renal anatomy in stone disease Dr Ulhas Sathaye - India
15:00-16:00	Uro-oncology MDT	
16:00	Raffle draw & closing remarks	



SCAN TO REGISTER

